Dessert Menu

HOME MADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

served with sticky toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE SPRING ROLLS @

served with Cointreau & orange ice cream and topped with
chocolate sauce

BANANA FRITTERS

topped with roasted sesame seeds and served with ice cream and
maple syrup

CHILLI BANANA (our signature dessert!)

our unigue spicy and sweet dessert! banana pieces coated in a light
batter served with vanilla ice cream and topped with sweet chilli sauce

BANANA SPLIT

a whole sliced banana protecting vanilla, strawberry and chocolate
ice cream served with a wafer and cream

LOVE CHEESECAKE ®

our finest sourced cheesecake - please ask for weekly flavours
served with either fresh cream or vanilla ice cream

For 1

For 2

LUXURY ICE CREAM SELECTION

award winning ‘Cheshire Farm Ice Cream’ free from artificial
colour and flavours, they contain no eggs and are suitable for
vegetarians

vanilla the classic

strawberry creamy and fruity

chocolate a real chocolate taste

coconut a delicate and cool tropical taste

banana fruity and rich

honeycomb mourish and crunchy

flavour of the month (1) please ask for details

LUXURY SORBET SELECTION

real fruit sorbet — choose from mango or lemon flavour

(W) MAY CONTAIN NUTS

o
©
a1

o
©
a1

4.50

Please turn over for a choice of teas and coffees




Hot Beverages

Brought to you by the Cheshire Tea Company

Tea
CHESHIRE BREAKFAST — BLACK TEA

Rise and shine favourite, a robust pot of blended Kenyan and Assam to
smooth your day.

EARL GREY — BLACK TEA

A classic favourite. Earl Grey with blue cornflowers and natural bergamot
flavours.

JASMINE BLOSSOM — GREEN TEA

Late Spring Jasmine blossom anchors this sumptuous green tea with a
delightful floral bouquet. Full bodied and refreshing finish.

CHERRY SENCHA — GREEN TEA

Relax and unwind, sipping fragrant sencha green tea that carries subtle
cherry notes. Smooth and refreshing.

PEPPERMINT — HERBAL TEA

Cool, zingy flavours, a healthy peppermint blast free of caffeine and calories.

Delicious! Tastes good hot or cold especially after meals.

LEMON & GINGER CEYLON — BLACK TEA

Tangy lemon and fiery ginger weaves a playful dance around this stunning
Ceylon from Sri Lanka.

MINT CHOCOLATE — ROOIBOS TEA

Sumptuous chocolate without sin, mesmerising cocoa and organic
peppermint lure you in! Refreshing rooibos after dinner drink without the
calories or caffeine. Tastes as good as it sounds!

Coffee

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

THAI'ICED COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE from

2.45

2.45

2.45

2.45

2.45

2.45

2.65
2.45
3.45
2.95
2.95
2.25
3.50
4.95




