Dessert Menu

HOME MADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDINGserved with sticky toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	5.95
CHOCOLATE SPRING ROLLS ®	5.95
served with Cointreau & orange ice cream and topped with chocolate sauce	
BANANA FRITTERS	4.95
topped with roasted sesame seeds and served with ice cream and maple syrup	
CHILLI BANANA (our signature dessert!)	4.95
our unique spicy and sweet dessert! banana pieces coated in a light	
batter served with vanilla ice cream and topped with sweet chilli sauce	
BANANA SPLIT	4.95
a whole sliced banana protecting vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice cream served with a wafer and cream	
LOVE CHEESECAKE ®	
our finest sourced cheesecake - please ask for weekly flavours served with either fresh cream or vanilla ice cream	
For 1	4.25
	6.95
For 2	
LUXURY ICE CREAM SELECTION	4.50
award winning 'Cheshire Farm Ice Cream' free from artificial	
colour and flavours, they contain no eggs and are suitable for	
vegetarians vanilla the classic	
strawberry creamy and fruity	
chocolate a real chocolate taste	
coconut a delicate and cool tropical taste banana fruity and rich	
honeycomb mourish and crunchy	
flavour of the month (II) please ask for details	
LUXURY SORBET SELECTION	4.50
real fruit sorbet – choose from mango or lemon flavour	

Hot Beverages

Brought to you by the Cheshire Tea Company

Tea	
CHESHIRE BREAKFAST — BLACK TEA	2.45
EARL GREY — BLACK TEA A classic favourite. Earl Grey with blue cornflowers and natural bergamot	2.45
flavours.	
JASMINE BLOSSOM — GREEN TEA Late Spring Jasmine blossom anchors this sumptuous green tea with a delightful floral bouquet. Full bodied and refreshing finish.	2.45
CHERRY SENCHA – GREEN TEA	2.45
Relax and unwind, sipping fragrant sencha green tea that carries subtle cherry notes. Smooth and refreshing.	
PEPPERMINT – HERBAL TEA	2.45
Cool, zingy flavours, a healthy peppermint blast free of caffeine and calories. Delicious! Tastes good hot or cold especially after meals.	
LEMON & GINGER CEYLON — BLACK TEA	2.45
MINT CHOCOLATE — ROOIBOS TEA	2.45
Coffee	
AMERICANO	2.65
ESPRESSO	2.45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.45
CAPPUCCINO	2.95
LATTE	2.95
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	2.25
THAI ICED COFFEE	3.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE from	4.95